Data sheet
TS-100 Ethernet
A pre-configured solution for cost efficient Ethernet transport
Pre-configured
TS-Series
Key benefits:
●● Pre-configured solution for reduced Time To Market and Time To
Revenue

“XX” in the order code refers to the type of client interfaces used, Multimode
(MM), Single mode (SM) or electrical (EL).
Order Codes with component
description
TS-100-Eth-
40-SM
TS-100-Eth-
40-MM
TS-100-Eth-
40-EL
TS-100-Eth-
70-SM
TS-100-Eth-
70-MM
TS-100-Eth-
70-EL
19” Chassis, 1U, 2slots, DC (9002/02) 2 2 2 2 2 2
AC/DC converter (external) for 9002/02 (9202/01) 4 4 4 4 4 4
Node Management Board including needed SW and
SNMP (6003) 2 2 2 2 2 2
GbE Muxponder with Embedded Management
Channel (5800/01) 2 2 2 2 2 2
SFP, CWDM, SM, 1/2/4 Gb/s, 40 km (TRX100045/01) 2 2 2
SFP, CWDM, SM, 1/2/4 Gb/s, 70 km (TRX100052/01) 2 2 2
SFP, 850nm, MM,100-2500Mb/s,100m (TRX100006) 8 8
SFP, 1310nm, SM, 100-2500Mb/s, 2km (TRX100007) 8 8
SFP, Elec. 1000Base-T, 1250Mb/s,100m (TRX100025) 8 8
Order specification:
Configuration specification:
For other configurations, please contact your Transmode Sales represenative. See www.transmode.com/contact for contact details.
●● Supports 100 Mb/s to 2.5 Gb/s, 4 Gb/s and 10 Gb/s clients and C/DWDM